
Academic Calendar ( As per the events held )
2021 - 2022

S. No. DATE DAY EVENTS/ACTIVITIES

L 02.01.2021 Tuesday Tree planting program

2

07 .07.2021 to
13.07.2021 Wednesday

"UDAAN" Online One week certlllcatron

workshop(Thakurii Dress, Fashion Accessories, Hair

3 24.07 .2021 Saturday

-GestT;ture on tFoccasid-fcuru Pumima through

viltual mode

4

26.07 .2021 to
17.08.2021 Monday University Examination

5 03.08.2021 Tuesday Talk on Cyber Crime

6 15.08.2021 Sunday lndependence day Celelration

'7 21.08.?021 Friday
tgital Poster Making Competition on " Blood

Donation/HlV/TB "

8 0r.09.2021 Wednesday
Video Making Competition on "Blood DonationAIMTB"

I 02.09.202t Thursday QUIZ on " Blood Donalior/HlV/TB

t0 04.09.2021 Saturday Orientation Programme regarding new admissions

ll 06.09.2021 Monday Teacher's Day Celebration

tz
08.09.2021 to
14.O9.2021

Wednesday Cet"U.ution ofUinai Week I Poetry Recitation on the

ioDic "Po€trv Stream In Modem Hindi" 2. Literarv

13 24.09.2021 Friday Celebration of N.S.S Foundation Day

l4 02.10.2021 Saturday Swach Bharat Abhiyan & Gandhi Jayanti Celebration

15 04.10.2021 Monday
Eivan;TavyanF-iifRtiSammellan ) on the occasion of

l-oundation da)

l6 09.10.2021 Saturday Guest l-ecture as a part of Mission Shakti Phase 3

17

27 .10.202]. to
29.10.2021 wednesday Competitions for Talent Hunt

1.8 2&r0.2021 Thursday
Cycle Yatra on the ocassion of Amrit Mahotsav

l9 28.t0.2021 Thursday
Personality Development lecture by Ankita Goyal

20 30.10.2021 Saturday Exhibition ofEco friendly Items on the occasion of Diwali

21 I 1.11.202r Thursday Lecture on Career Opportunities in Language

12 16.1t.2021 Tuesday Hindi and English essay writing Competition

23 20.11.2021 Saturday Special Scholarship Exam for B com First year students

Tr



sn.e.h Comnetition orsanised by Literary club
24 23.t t.2021 I'ucsday

7
Dehate ComDetition bv Literary Club

25 24.11.2021 Wednesday

Career Awareness Program o49!lPe!ylg9!3g-26 25.11.2021 Thursday

27 30.11.202| Tuesday Celebration of Constitution DaY

28 30.11.2021 Tuesday
Poster Making Competition on " Energy Conservation "

2.) 01.t2.2021 wednesday Face Painting Competition for Voter Awareness

30 0'7.t2.202t Tuesday sinsin€lqsqpgllg!_

3l 08.12.2021 Wednesday
Dr. B. R. Ambedkar University , Agra- Inter-collegrate

Badminron { women) I oumrqq!2!2-L2!22-

32 0E.12.2021 Wednesday Dance Competition organi."d E l4-!!!9!9P3{I:!!-

33 10.12.2021 Friday Celebration of Intemational Human &E!!lqgy-

34 1t.12.2021 Saturday Celebration of lntemational Mountain Day

35 12.12.2021 Sunday NSS One Day CamP

36 t 4.t2.2021 Tuesday

Bhraham Kumari lectur€ on the toplc ol - ulglIal
Detoxification "

171t6.12.2021 Thursday Celebration of Vijay Diwas

181 r 7.12.2021 Friday
ffi"n H.* t" imp-te your memeory and memory

h6bil

l9 E.12.202t saturday Fancy Dress Competition organllg! !y@!

40
1.12.2021 to
1 11)n)l Tuesday

B"d,;,1"t".T"r-".""1., th".*asion of Golden Jubliee

4t]|23.t2.202t Thursday Inter-collesiatqlg!!91!!!9!l-

42 25.12.2021 Saturday
I-tr" T"iI*t f."a Lr"k** d*ing which our Honourable

C.M Distributed Smartohones

1l 05.0t .2022 Wednesday Talk on Acupres'sure

44 07.01.2021 Friday

Essay writing competition on the toptc 16) / rreeoom

joumel' and Poster comPetition

45 10.0t.2022 Monday

Virtual meeting ofFaculty members regardlng onnne

classes

16

11 .01 .2022 to
04.02.2022 Tuesday online classes during COVID 3rd wave

47 t9.01.2022 Wednesday Vaccination CamP for Covrd

18 21.01.2022 Friday

Furya Mmeskar and singing competition under voter

awareness program {online)



I

49 23.0t.2022 Sunday
Recitation of Poelry and poster competition on the Birth
' Anniversary ofSubhash Chandra Bose (online)

50 25.01 .2022 Tuesday
Participation ofNSS Units in Prize Distribution on tie

occasion ofvoter's Day at B. S. A. College

5l 26.01.2022 Wednesday Celebration of Republic Day

52 29.01.2022 Saturday IQAC Meeting

53 31.01.2022 Monday Vaccination Camp for Covid

54 04.02.2022 Friday
Debate Competition on the occasion of Intemational

Fratemity Day through Virtual mode

55 05.02.2022 Saturday Celebration of Basand Panchami

56 05.02.2022 Saturday
Nukkad Natak program at DM OIfice regarding votinC

awareness

51 0'7.02.2022 Monday Pay Tribute to Lata ii

58 14.02.2022 Monday
Commencement of Vocational elasses6i lE Sern. l ler

NEP 2O2O

59 15.02.2022 Tuesday Training on Health, Positive Life and Fit India

60 15.02.2022 Tuesday Online quiz Competition

6l
17.02.2022 to
25.02.2022 Thursday Mid Term exams

62 2t.02.2022 Monday
Essay competition on the occasion of Intemational Mother

l,anguage Day

63 26.02 2022 Saturday PPT Competition by English Department

64 26.02.2022 Saturday 7 day NSS camp

65 28.02.2022 Monday Celebration of National Science Day

66

O l.O3 .2022 to
05.03.2022 Thursday Rangers Canp in College

61 07.03.2022 Monday Alumini Meeting

68 08.03.2022 Tuesday Mathura Museum Visit

69 08.03.2022 Tuesday
Celebration oflntemational Women's pay ( Pfay, Songq

Poem and speech)

'70 10.03.2022 Thuisday StaffMeeting

71 12.03.2022 Slturday Parents Teachers Meeting

72 t5.03.2022 Tuesday Celebration of Consumer Dav

73 2t.03.202? Monday Celebmtion of Intemational Forest Day



'74
22.03 .2022 to
27.03.2022 Tuesday

--T goia6iTrE Eifii6ition 50 years Photogxaphs,

, Paintings, Handicrafts werelgy1-

'/5 25.03.2022 Friday Poller competilion on " tribal :ociety in lndia '

16 31.03.2022 Thursday Prize Distribution for NSS Volunteers

7'.l 07 .04.2022 Thursday

-Free 

healrh Check UP on the occasion ol world Heattn

Dav

'78 22.04.2022 Fridav
Celebration ofEarth Day ( Slogan, *rltmSs and poster

making ) and Plantalion ofTrees

19 2',7 .05.2022 Friday Essay \rriting compeliton on Road Safer)

80 28.0s.2022 saturday Poster Competition on Road Safety

8l 30.05.2022 Monday Oath Taking Program on BSadlq&E

31.05.2022 Tuesday Rani Ahilya Bai Birth AnniveBary

83

t 7 .06 .2022 to
21.06.202? Friday

5di! yoga workshop on the occasion of lntematlonal Yoga

dav

8.1 tE.06.2022 Saturday Death Anniversary ofRani Lakhmi Bai

85 24.06.2022 Friday

On the occasion of Rani Durgavatr tsalldan Dlwas essay

comDetition was held on the topic " Nari shakti ka pratik :

86 29.06.2022 Wednesday A guest lecture on National Statistics Day
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,,^'
\(\\tr----\N-../'

<?n "n lo,[.a*)
-r' PR.IN6IPAL- ,/

R.C.A.Girls (P.G.) Colleo/'
MATHURA

a*b


